
                                  Contest: LISF 1-Sunday
                                     Date: 06/23/2013

                            Combined Standings as of Round # 6

                             Flight         Round     Cum.            LSF    Cum.
Plc     Contestant      Cl    Time   Land   Score     Score    Pct.  Points  Raw
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1  Lachowski, Michael  EX     9:59   40    980.80   5945.784 100.00  2500  3964
 2  Walter, David       EX     9:58   60   1000.00   5940.386  99.91  2398  4008
 3  Zyga, Leszek        EX     9:58   59    998.96   5915.733  99.49  2288  3958
 4  Hauff, John         EX     9:58    0    937.50   5883.135  98.95  2177  3953
 5  Guide, Tony         EX     9:48   36    934.70   5751.924  96.74  2032  3771
 6  Hall, Alexander     EX     9:59   83   1000.00   5464.835  91.91  1838  3635
 7  Lucke, Steve        EX     8:56   47    862.05   5455.048  91.75  1743  3670
 8  Strommer, Frank     EX    10:03   56   1000.00   5441.499  91.52  1647  3580
 9  Schneider, Bruce    EX     7:08    0    654.19   5140.630  86.46  1470  3381
10  Schlitzkus, Peter   EX     9:53    8   1000.00   5103.104  85.83  1373  3293
11  Ross, Lincoln       EX    10:02    0    999.55   4942.410  83.12  1247  2970
12  Procino, Anthony    EX     8:27    0    847.44   4911.860  82.61  1157  3142
13  Bien, Fritz         EX     9:09    0    917.64   4866.782  81.85  1064  3107
14  Bustamante, Luis    EX     5:37    0    531.42   4800.968  80.75   969  3126
15  Berg-Sonne, Anker   EX    10:00   51   1000.00   4743.846  79.79   878  3077
16  Anderson, Ed        EX     9:17    9    887.33   4700.500  79.06   791  2909
17  Lavelle, Michael    SP     7:29   44    742.83   4521.353  76.04   684  3008
18  Robinett, Chuck     EX     3:00   67    304.98   4510.561  75.86   607  3042
19  Sullivan, Paul      EX     0:00    0      0.00   4212.517  70.85   496  2710
20  Hill, George        EX    10:06    0   1000.00   4062.559  68.33   410  2335
21  Nicholson, Peter    EX     2:15    0    227.27   3626.910  61.00   305  2318
22  Lipscomb,William    EX     0:00    0      0.00   2525.094  42.47   170  1693
23  Bell, Paul          EX     2:26    0    245.79   1961.523  32.99    99  1105
24  Anderson,Bob        SP     0:00    0      0.00   1936.904  32.58    65  1264
25  Katramatos,Dimitri  EX     0:00    0      0.00      0.000   0.00     0     0



                                  Contest: LISF 1-Sunday
                                     Date: 06/23/2013

                             Expert Standings as of Round # 6

                             Flight         Round     Cum.            LSF    Cum.
Plc     Contestant      Cl    Time   Land   Score     Score    Pct.  Points  Raw
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1  Lachowski, Michael  EX     9:59   40    980.80   5945.784 100.00  2300  3964
 2  Walter, David       EX     9:58   60   1000.00   5940.386  99.91  2198  4008
 3  Zyga, Leszek        EX     9:58   59    998.96   5915.733  99.49  2089  3958
 4  Hauff, John         EX     9:58    0    937.50   5883.135  98.95  1979  3953
 5  Guide, Tony         EX     9:48   36    934.70   5751.924  96.74  1838  3771
 6  Hall, Alexander     EX     9:59   83   1000.00   5464.835  91.91  1654  3635
 7  Lucke, Steve        EX     8:56   47    862.05   5455.048  91.75  1560  3670
 8  Strommer, Frank     EX    10:03   56   1000.00   5441.499  91.52  1464  3580
 9  Schneider, Bruce    EX     7:08    0    654.19   5140.630  86.46  1297  3381
10  Schlitzkus, Peter   EX     9:53    8   1000.00   5103.104  85.83  1202  3293
11  Ross, Lincoln       EX    10:02    0    999.55   4942.410  83.12  1081  2970
12  Procino, Anthony    EX     8:27    0    847.44   4911.860  82.61   991  3142
13  Bien, Fritz         EX     9:09    0    917.64   4866.782  81.85   900  3107
14  Bustamante, Luis    EX     5:37    0    531.42   4800.968  80.75   807  3126
15  Berg-Sonne, Anker   EX    10:00   51   1000.00   4743.846  79.79   718  3077
16  Anderson, Ed        EX     9:17    9    887.33   4700.500  79.06   632  2909
17  Robinett, Chuck     EX     3:00   67    304.98   4510.561  75.86   531  3042
18  Sullivan, Paul      EX     0:00    0      0.00   4212.517  70.85   425  2710
19  Hill, George        EX    10:06    0   1000.00   4062.559  68.33   342  2335
20  Nicholson, Peter    EX     2:15    0    227.27   3626.910  61.00   244  2318
21  Lipscomb,William    EX     0:00    0      0.00   2525.094  42.47   127  1693
22  Bell, Paul          EX     2:26    0    245.79   1961.523  32.99    66  1105
23  Katramatos,Dimitri  EX     0:00    0      0.00      0.000   0.00     0     0



                                  Contest: LISF 1-Sunday
                                     Date: 06/23/2013

                            Sportsman Standings as of Round # 6

                             Flight         Round     Cum.            LSF    Cum.
Plc     Contestant      Cl    Time   Land   Score     Score    Pct.  Points  Raw
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1  Lavelle, Michael    SP     7:29   44    742.83   4521.353 100.00   200  3008
 2  Anderson,Bob        SP     0:00    0      0.00   1936.904  42.84    43  1264


